
Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Lilbellicimo Wimp BB Carole Bürgin 6 5 1 10 3 8 23
Golden Iron Jac Barbara Fontanellaz 2 9 3 8 5 6 23
Quintana Booms BB Markus Bortoluzzi 8 3 1 9 2 7 8 3 22
Twist In A Dream Edith Pia Stocker 1 10 9 2 5 5 17
PL White Fly Samuel Schmid 3 8 7 3 11
Oak Dun It Blue Andrea Rindlisbacher 1 9 9
Lil West Side Lucia Maria Wenger 2 9 9
JP King Julien Fabian Breisacher 4 7 7
Spook On Diamond Emelie Schneiter 3 7 7
Cromed Me May Be Sebastian Woerwag 5 6 6
	Surprisehollywoodgun Ilaria Padula 6 5 5
SR Wimpyspeaches Margot Adam 5 4 4
Gd Debbys Revolution Allegra Niggeler 7 4 4
Whizasailinggump BB Rita Frfoelicher 9 2 2
Hollywood Lightin Up Céline Chioru 9 2 2

Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
DR Dunit Voodoo BB Emelie Zopf 5 6 4 5 2 6 17
Xtra Voodoo Creme Laila Staub 1 8 8
Peppy Smart Sailor Svenja Wolf 1 2 3 6 8
Spook On Diamond Emelie Schneiter 2 7 7
Sailorsarcofpride BB Sophia Staub 3 2 6 3 5
ARC Sangers Walla Aita Staub 4 1 5 4 5
Frozenfromhell Laila Staub 1 4 4
ND Miss Vintager Nicola Schölly 3 1 1

Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
Reds Rocking Cash Andrea Waeber 2 7 2 3 2 5 15
SZ Whiz N Step Gerhard Meier 3 6 3 3 9
Rowdy Rooster Yankee Barbara Schär 3 6 6
BH ICE STYLE Barbara Schär 2 3 3 3 6
Topsail Wimp BB Ariane Speidel 1 5 5
SB Special Nite Andreas Hofmann 5 1 3 4 5
Boomers Little Peach Beat Wenger 2 4 4
PL White Fly Samuel Schmid 4 3 3
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Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
Hondo Hollywood Nadia Lattmann 2 9 2 9 3 8 2 9 35
Xtra Grayt Step Vera Wenger 2 9 8 3 3 8 20
Sailorsarcofpride BB Sophia Staub 1 10 1 10 20

Topsail Wimp BB Ariane Speidel 1 10 8 3 6 5 18

Magnum IT Thomas Schneiter 9 2 1 10 7 4 16

Reds Rocking Cash Andrea Weber 1 10 6 5 15
LHPrettiestlouintown Stefanie Schäufele 6 5 3 8 13
Bowiessmokingpistol Sabrina Schneiter 5 6 4 7 13
RS Mercurius Blue Nadja Hofmann 5 6 7 4 10
Spooks Martini Liliane Wohlgeninger 2 9 9
Boomers Little Peach Beat Wenger 4 7 9 2 9
Shine Maximum Shine Vera Wenger 2 9 9
SZ Whiz N Step Gerhard Meier 2 9 9
Miss Cute Gotta Whiz Danilo Ruscetta 2 9 9
Puro Jac Nathalie Salie 4 7 7
Shiners Dreamer Patricia Kuenzli 4 7 7
Xtra Voodoo Creme Laila Staub 4 7 7
Golden Iron Jac Barbara Fontanellaz 6 5 5
Rowdy Rooster Yankee Barbara Schaer 6 5 5
Hollywood Paycheck Janine Weber 7 4 4
OW Blue Velvet Eyes Fischer Jutta 7 4 4
Whiz Iwuz Golddiggin Gabriela Küng 7 4 4
Lil Ruf Smokingun Jana Roethlisberger 7 4 4
BH Ice Style Barbara Schaer 7 4 4
SB Special Nite Andreas Hofmann 8 3 10 1 4
SKIPPADEE DOO DAH Aline Pfaff 8 3 3
Lil Joe A Whiz Melanie Gerber 9 2 2
Lil West Side Lucia Maria Wenger 10 1 1

Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
Topsail Wimp BB Ariane Speidel 1 8 3 8 7 4 4 7 27
RS Mercurius Blue Nadja Hofmann 2 9 4 7 5 6 22

Miss Cute Gotta Whiz Danilo Ruscetta 1 10 2 9 19

Whizkers Peter Arnet 1 7 3 8 15

Gumps All Mighty BB Marisa Speidel 3 6 3 8 14

Bowiessmokingpistol Sabrina Schneiter 2 6 3 8 14

BH ICE STYLE Barbara Schaer 5 6 10 1 5 6 13

Boomers Little Peach Beat Wenger 3 8 7 4 12

Sailorsarcofpride BB Sophia Alina Staub 1 10 10

Magnum IT Thomas Schneiter 3 5 6 5 10

Shine Maximum Shine Vera Wenger 2 9 9

Chic Is A Steppin Beat Wenger 4 7 7

Fancys Ellyprise Lukas Wertli 6 5 9 2 7

Xtra Grayt Step Vera Wenger 3 6 6

Spook Maq Doll Marisa Speidel 3 6 6

Rowdy Rooster Yankee Barbara Schaer 5 6 6
SB Special Nite Andreas Hofmann 9 2 9 2 10 1 5
Lil Joe A Whiz Melanie Gerber 7 2 8 3 5
Chic Kim Olena Andrea Mattenberger 7 4 4
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Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
Genes Deluxe Daniel Schmutz 6 5 3 2 1 5 12
JG MIZZEN SMOKEINGUN Evelyne A. Nepplé 2 9 9
Just Plain Trash Evelyne A. Nepplé 3 8 8

Undressya Daniel Schmutz 1 5 8 3 8

Guns Shining Guns Evelyne A. Nepplé 4 7 7

Whizcromeabouttorock Martina Wolf 3 3 2 3 6

	OW BLUE VELVET EYES Jutta Fischer 7 4 4

Jessys Wild Gun Daniel Schmutz 1 4 4

Tangy Little Step Hugo Küng 8 3 3

Luke Cage Thomas Heim 4 2 2
LG Sky Olena Laurent Goy 4 1 1

Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
Genes Deluxe Daniel Schmutz 8 3 4 2 1 3 8
JG MIZZEN SMOKEINGUN Evelyne A. Nepplé 4 6 6
Just Plain Trash Evelyne A. Nepplé 5 6 6
Whizcromeabouttorock Martina Wolf 4 2 2 4 6
Guns Shining Guns Evelyne A. Nepplé 6 5 5
Undressya Daniel Schmutz 1 5 5
Jessys Wild Gun Daniel Schmutz 1 5 5
Xtra Voodoo Cocktail Sabine Schmid 3 3 3
Big Code Sabine Schmid 5 1 1

Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
Wimpysshortstride BB Adrienne Speidel 3 8 3 8 3 5 2 9 2 9 34
Gunna Ruf Ya Alex Kubli 1 10 2 9 4 7 26
Big Code Sabine Schmid 1 10 8 3 3 8 21
Whiz My Freckles Peter Arnet 8 3 3 8 8 3 6 5 19
TR Reinman Nina Zinsli 4 7 1 10 17
Xtra Voodoo Cocktail Sabine Schmid 2 9 4 7 16
Miss Cute Gotta Whiz Danilo Ruscetta 3 8 6 5 13
Whizkers Peter Arnet 6 5 3 8 13
Gumps All Mighty BB Marisa Speidel 1 10 10
Skippadee doo dah Joseph Pfaff Jr. 1 10 10
CDC Cromed Resolve Adrienne Speidel 1 7 7
Whizkeywood Nanina Luzia Staub 4 7 7
Magnum IT Thomas Schneiter 6 5 9 2 7
Phantom Chic Dream Nina Zinsli 4 7 7
Hondo Hollywood Nadia Lattmann 8 3 10 1 8 3 7
Wimpy Shining Gun BB Daniel Straumann 4 7 7
Spook Maq Doll Marisa Speidel 5 6 6
Bowiessmokingpistol Sabrina Schneiter 5 6 6
Topsail Wimp BB Ariane Speidel 9 2 9 2 9 2 6
Xtra Grayt Step Vera Wenger 6 5 5
	Fancys Ellyprise Lukas Wertli 6 5 5
RS Mercurius Blue Nadia Hofmann 6 5 5
Reds Rocking Cash Andrea Waeber 7 4 4
West Smartwhizmarla Stephanie Hasler 7 4 4
Rockster Piccolino Karoline Sommer 9 2 2
SB Special Nite Andreas Hofmann 9 2 2
AS Best Stuff Adrienne Speidel 9 2 2
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Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
Genes Deluxe Daniel Schmutz 3 8 2 5 1 6 2 9 28

Whizcromeabouttorock Martina Wolf 3 4 4 3 7

Jessys Wild Gun Daniel Schmutz 9 2 3 4 6

Wimpysshortstride BB Adrienne Speidel 2 5 5

Just Plain Trash Evelyne A. Nepplé 7 4 4

	Tangy Little Step Philipp Küng 5 2 2

Whiz My Freckles Peter Arnet 5 2 2

Chic Kim Olena Anita Mattenberger 5 2 2

Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
RR Branding Star Melanie Aebi 1 10 2 9 19
ND Miss Vintager Nicola Yannis Schoelly 1 10 1 4 14
Peppy Smart Sailor Svenja Wolf 2 9 9
Spook On Diamond Emelie Schneiter 3 8 8
DR Dunit Voodoo BB Emelie Zopf 3 8 8
Come Whiz Virginia Dorothea Greif 5 6 3 2 8
Surprisehollywoodgun Ilaria Padula 4 7 7
Golden Iron Jac Barbara Fontanellaz 4 7 7
Lone Guns Ginger Ilaria Padula 5 6 6
ARC Sangers Walla Aita Staub 1 4 4
Hollywood Lightin Up Céline Chioru 9 2 2
PL White Fly Samuel Schmid 9 2 2
Gd Debbys Revolution Allegra Niggeler 4 1 1

Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

Reds Rocking Cash Andrea Waeber 1 10 1 9 2 9 28

SZ Whiz N Step Gerhard Meier 2 9 3 5 14

BH ICE STYLE Barbara Schär 1 9 3 5 14

Twist In A Dream Edith Stocker 5 6 5 5 11

Cromed Me May Be Sebastian Woerwag 7 4 4 7 11

Rowdy Rooster Yankee Barbara Schär 2 9 9

OW Blue Velvet Eyes Jutta Fischer 2 9 9

Topsail Wimp BB Ariane Speidel 1 7 7

PL White Fly Samuel Schmid 6 4 8 3 7

SB Special Nite Andreas Hofmann 5 3 7 4 7

Golden Iron Jac Barbara Fontanellaz 5 6 6

Whiz Iwuz Golddiggin Gabriela Küng 4 6 6

Boomers Little Peach Beat Wenger 2 6 6

Come Whiz Virginia Dorothea Greif 6 2 2

Xtra Dun Wimpy Marie Seubert 7 1 1
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Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
Rockster Piccolino Thomas Heim 3 8 1 5 1 5 2 9 1 9 31
Luke Cage Thomas Heim 5 6 2 8 14
A Smart Smoker Nadine Rindlisbacher 7 4 6 5 9
Tangy Little Step Hugo Küng 8 3 3
Gd Debbys Revolution Frederic Gumy 3 3 3
	LG Sky Olena Laurent Goy 4 2 2 1 3
Cash Little Lenas Frederic Gumy 5 1 1 2 3

Horse Rider Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

LHPrettiestlouintown Stefanie Schäufele 1 10 2 9 1 10 1 10 39

Lil Joe A Whiz Melanie Gerber 1 10 1 10 3 8 6 5 33

Hollywood Paycheck Janine Weber 6 5 2 9 1 4 18

Bowiessmokingpistol Sabrina Schneiter 6 5 2 9 14

Xtra Voodoo Creme Laila Staub 4 7 3 2 9

Rockster Piccolino Karoline Sommer 8 3 6 5 8

Xtra Dun Wimpy Marie Seubert 4 7 7

Surprisehollywoodgun Ilaria Padula 6 5 5

RS Mercurius Blue Nadia Hofmann 6 5 5

Shiners Dreamer Patricia Kuenzli 8 3 3

Quintana Booms BB Markus Bortoluzzi 8 3 3

What Made U Smart Mei Ling Yaw 8 3 3

Come Whiz Virginia Dorothea Greif 2 3 3

Rockster Piccolino Karoline Sommer 9 2 2

Twist In A Dream Edith Stocker 10 1 1
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